
City 

 Country 

Delegates Total Registration Type 

Commercial
Registration

Academic, 
Nonprofit & 

Government 
Organizations

Conference Documentation

 Fax 

Group Registration Form

Conference Only 

Conference & Workshop 

Conference Only 

Conference & Workshop 

State  Zip 

Number of Students

Onsite 
Attendees

$860

$1,125 

$660

$960

$1,225

July 19-22, 2020

Email this form to register now!
Email: info@insssc.com

Main Group Coordinator Contact Information            
Contact person for any questions regarding these registrations

Name

Title

Email 

Phone

Mobile No. (Optional)

School/Organization Details 

School

Type

Website 

Address1

Address2 

Please save the filled form on your PC and email as an attachment This 
form may be copied for additional registrations.
Conference: July 20-21, 2020      Workshop: July 22, 2020
Venue: The LINQ Hotel, Las Vegas
Refund Policy, Delegate Cancellations and Transfer
Registration cancellation requests received in writing at least thirty days 
(30 days) prior to the event will qualify for a full refund and less than 5% 
administrative fee. Should the original delegate be unable to attend, a 
substitute delegate is welcome at no extra charge. Any cancellation or 
substitution requests should be made to info@insssc.com
Confirmation Details / Shipping Policy
Syllabusx conferences registration is electronic only. No items will ship 
in hard copy via mail or postal service. After completing registration 
online or emailing a registration form, you will receive a confirmation 
email with a summary of your registration details, which we recommend 
you retain for your own records. Delegates can receive their printed 
badge upon presenting a valid government-issued ID. If you do not 
receive an email confirming your registration details two weeks prior to 
the conference, please contact Syllabusx.
Group Registration Discount: Complimentary Registrations are 
available for groups of three paid attendees or more from the same 
organization are available. 
Registration Fees are inclusive of program materials, conference 
breakfast, lunch and breaks.

Group
Special

Offer

Small Team (4 Registrations Total) 
3 Registrations +1 Free
Medium Team (7 Registrations Total) 
5 Registrations + 2 Free
Large Team (10 Registrations Total) 
7 Registrations + 3 Free

Total Amount for 
Paid Registrant(s)

 Reset Save      Print Form

$585

$585

$685 

Virtual
Attendees

$850

Page 1 of 2

Live Stream plus On-Demand Streaming 
Direct to your PC, Phone or Tablet.
Stream and participate in real-time from the comfort and 
convenience of your own home or office.
We are live streaming all sessions. Each live session allows for 
realtime interaction with the speakers, NSSSC experts and virtual 
attendees from around the nation.

MM YY

Master Card  American Express 

Security Code
Exp. Date 

State Zip

P ayment Information
 CHARGE  Visa 

Name on Card     
Account # 
Billing Address          
City  
Cardholder Signature

 MONEY ORDER (Payable to SyllabusX)

 Date 
MM DD YYYY 

CHECK (Payable to SyllabusX)

PURCHASE ORDER NO.
Purchase Order must be attached and list all participant(s) (Applicable to Government Agencies) 

*National Student Safety & Security Conference Travel
SyllabusX’s highest priority is the safety of our events’ attendees and our
employees. We are acting on the most up-to-date information and advice.
Absent mandated federal travel restrictions and/or local, state, or regional 
decisions to close venues. SyllabusX has not canceled any event at this 
time, including the National Student Safety and Security Conference and 
Workshop this summer in The LINQ Hotel, Las Vegas.
Virtual attendance option is available and as a precautionary measure, 
SyllabusX is actively working with the venue to increase sanitization 
practices and healthy habits for the event. At this time, our refund, 
substitution, and cancellation policies remain in place.

Virtual Attendees
You can register now for live streaming of all 
presentations including all concurrent sessions 
(not applicable to 3rd day workshops).
And for busy educators, 
get a bonus of one year 
additional on-demand streaming to 
watch all sessions again and again
until July 22, 2021. Priority Code NSSSC-2020

Produced By: SyllabusX     11250 Roger Bacon Drive #10      Reston      VA       20190       Phone (703) 596-1203

$750 

Coronavirus School Planning Conference & Workshop
3rd National Student Safety & Security  



Please read Terms and Conditions on: https://insssc.com/terms-conditions/

NSSSC-2020 Group Registration Form

     Priority Code NSSSC-2020

Reset Print Form

www.insssc.com

July 19-22, 2020

Complete this registration form if you would like to register 3 or more individuals from your 
school or organization to attend the NSSSC-2020 Conference in Las Vegas, Nevada.

Group Name Total Number of Registrants

Group Registrant Information

Name(s) of Paid Registrant(s)

No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

First Name Last Name Title School/Organization Email

To add more registrants, please copy this page.

Name(s) of Free Registrant(s)

No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

First Name Last Name Title School/Organization Email

To add more registrants, please copy this page.

If you have questions, please contact us at (703) 596-1203, or via e-mail at sales@insssc.com. Page 2 of 2

Coronavirus School Planning Conference & Workshop
3rd National Student Safety & Security
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