## Coronavirus **School Planning** Conference & Workshop

3<sup>rd</sup> National Student Safety & Security

	J Tradional Stadont St	arcej .	or bootarre,	J			
July 19-22, 2020			-	Form			
Empil this form to register noul		Please save the filled form on your PC and email as an attachment This form may be copied for additional registrations.					
Email this form to register now! Email: info@insssc.com			Conference: July 20-21, 2020 Workshop: July 22, 2020 Venue: The LINQ Hotel, Las Vegas				
Main Group Coordinator Contact Information Contact person for any questions regarding these registrations		Refund Policy, Delegate Cancellations and Transfer Registration cancellation requests received in writing at least thirty days (30 days) prior to the event will qualify for a full refund and less than 5% administrative fee. Should the original delegate be unable to attend, a					
Name		substit	u <b>te delegate</b> is v	welcome at <b>no ex</b>	<b>tra charge</b> . An	y cancellation or	
Title		substitution requests should be made to info@insssc.com  Confirmation Details / Shipping Policy					
Email		Syllabusx conferences registration is electronic only. No items will ship in hard copy via mail or postal service. After completing registration online or emailing a registration form, you will receive a confirmation					
Phone	Fax	email with a summary of your registration details, which we recommend you retain for your own records. Delegates can receive their printed					
	nal)	badge upon presenting a valid government-issued ID. If you do not receive an email confirming your registration details two weeks prior to					
School/Organiza		the con	ference, please	contact Syllabus	х.		
_		<b>Group Registration Discount:</b> Complimentary Registrations are available for groups of three paid attendees or more from the same organization are available.					
		Registr		inclusive of progr	ram materials, o	conference	
	Number of Students	DIEdkia	St, lulich and bit	eaks.			
			Group	Small Te	<b>am (4 Registra</b> ations +1 Free	tions Total)	
Address1			pecial	Medium Team (7 Registrations Total) 5 Registrations + 2 Free			
Address2	City		Offer	☐ Large Te	am (10 Registi	ations Total)	
State	ZipCountry			— / Registra	ations + 3 Free		
Registration Typ	pe e		Virtual Attendees	Onsite Attendees	Delegates	Total	
Academic,	Conference Only		\$585	□ \$860			
Nonprofit & Government Organizations	Conference & Workshop		\$750	\$1,125			
Conference Docu	mentation		\$585	\$660			
Commercial	Conference Only		\$685	<u></u> \$960			
Registration	Conference & Workshop		\$850	\$1,225			
Live Stream plus On-Demand Streaming					Amount for		
Direct to your Po	C, Phone or Tablet.				gistrant(s)		
•	sipate in real-time from the comfort and	Syllabu	sX's highest prid	ety & Security Cority is the safety	of our events' a	ttendees and our	
convenience of your own home or office.  We are live streaming all sessions. Each live session allows for			employees. We are acting on the most up-to-date information and advice Absent mandated federal travel restrictions and/or local, state, or regional				
realtime interaction with the speakers, NSSSC experts and virtual		decisions to close venues. SyllabusX has not canceled any event at this time, including the National Student Safety and Security Conference and					
attendees from ar	ound the nation.	Virtual	attendance opti	r in The LINQ Hot on is available an	d as a precaution		
Payment Informa		practice	es and healthy h	orking with the venabits for the ever	nt. At this time, of		
☐ CHARGE ○				ellation policies re	main in place.		
Name on Card Account #	Security Code		tual Atten ucan regis		live strean	ning of all	
Billing Address			You can register now for live streaming of all presentations including all concurrent sessions				
City	State Zip	(no	t applicabl	e to 3 <sup>rd</sup> day	workshop	s).	
Cardholder Signat			d for busy				
CHECK (Payable		ădo	ditional on-	f <i>one year</i> demand str	eaming to		
PURCHASE O Purchase Order mus	RDER NO. t be attached and list all participant(s) (Applicable to Government Agencies)		tch all sess il July 22, 2	sions again 2021.		Code NSSSC-20	

Page 1 of 2

Priority Code NSSSC-2020

## Coronavirus School Planning Conference & Workshop

3<sup>rd</sup> National Student Safety & Security

July 19-22, 2020 NSSSC-2020 Group Registration Form Reset Print Form Complete this registration form if you would like to register 3 or more individuals from your school or organization to attend the NSSSC-2020 Conference in Las Vegas, Nevada. **Group Name Total Number of Registrants** 

## **Group Registrant Information**

Name	Name(s) of Paid Registrant(s)					
No.	First Name	Last Name	Title	School/Organization	Email	
1						
2						
3						
4						
5						
6						
7						
8						
9						
10						

To add more registrants, please copy this page.

## Name(s) of Free Registrant(s)

	Name(5) of Free Registratin(5)					
No.	First Name	Last Name	Title	School/Organization	Email	
1						
2						
3						
4						
5						
6						
7						
8						
9						
10						

To add more registrants, please copy this page.